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Justin
Nathan
Marshall
Ayden
Ivan
Benjamin
Caleb
Aren
Caleb
Noah
Joseph
Benito
Stephanie
Roger
Lauren
Ciara
Josh
Beau
Leah
Shea
Matthew
Janet
Natalie
Jaelenn
Zane
Courtney
Savannah
Thom
Andrew
Hannah
AnnMarie
Rusty
Martinho
Savanna
Jason
Alexa

LAST
Weber
Thomas
Wheeler
Schilb
Rakich
Thomas
Rayman
Seaton
Blevins
Emmerling
Rakich
Gonzalez
Wheeler
Bartlett
Reasoner
Zak

Farr
Dawson
Blevins
Redmond
Thorndal
Holland
Flores
Johnson
DeBoer
Brown
Shoffner
Dusek
Rakich
Shy
DeBoer
Tracy
Riberio
Prentice
Love
Kershner
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20
21
20
15
18
17
17
18
19
17
16
62
45
57
34
18
38
16
16
33
21
59
13
17
14
20
16
95
48
26
41
45
70
15
40
14

VAIL JINGLE TRAIL 5K
OVERALL RESULTS
Saturday, December 15, 2018

SEX AGE CITY

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Fort Huachuca

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Vail

TIME
0:16'28.08
0:16'29.08
0:16'48.02
0:17'05.21
0:17'36.86
0:19'13.08
0:19'24.55
0:19'33.86
0:19'39.11
0:19'39.45
0:19'50.86
0:20'02.52
0:20'51.11
0:20'57.95
0:21'15.14
0:21'22.61
0:21'30.45
0:21'38.14
0:21'59.61
0:22'09.05
0:22'46.14
0:22'46.86
0:22'49.74
0:22'51.58
0:23'07.24
0:23'08.11
0:23'14.27
0:23'28.64
0:23'44.30
0:23'51.11
0:24'05.33
0:24'07.33
0:24'20.21
0:24'22.49
0:24'41.67
0:24'44.49



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Sue
Devyn
Charles
Bethany
Emma
Peter
Julie
Chris
Grace
Randi
Mark
Jack
Shawn
Rick
Shane
Liani
Ashlee
Ethan
Scott
Paul
Benjamin
Green
Caden
Michelle
Cindy
Joseph
Hyrum
Lyle
Asher
Debbie
Ron
Pamela
Martha
David
Michael
Joseph
Rachel
Patrick
Sarah
Mark
Phillip
Jessica

Ahrens
DeBoer
Tarjan
Brooks
Edwards
Klein
Stark
Schagel
Olsen
Steiner
Kleine Jr
Gibson
Schagel
Radinsky
Barrett
Vasquez
Bruce
Cnockaert
Cnockaert
Tumarkin
Parker
Cawood
Barbeau
Ross
Schnell
Ciaramitaro
Tanner
Tanner
Taton
Jensen
Roncone
Scanlon
Tanner
Stivers
Thurston
Lines
Hilgeford
O'Connor
Clarke
Simpson
Roberts
Dicks
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60
20
67
14
12
58
53
41
18
49
31
12
40
44
44
14
32
13
47
49
42
66
11
42
49
69
14
15
10
59
54
47
40
43
18
18
56
60
32
31
31
33

Tucson
Sahuarita
Tinley Park
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Oro Valley
Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail
Clarksville
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Hayes, VA

0:24'47.58
0:24'58.92
0:25'15.17
0:25'20.05
0:25'20.89
0:25'25.80
0:25'34.80
0:25'35.42
0:25'36.08
0:25'44.14
0:25'53.02
0:25'59.11
0:26'00.58
0:26'02.05
0:26'03.05
0:26'03.33
0:26'10.39
0:26'10.89
0:26'13.55
0:26'16.92
0:26'20.33
0:26'24.14
0:26'25.67
0:26'30.74
0:26'35.21
0:26'41.86
0:26'44.27
0:26'44.55
0:26'50.95
0:26'54.74
0:26'55.30
0:27'09.52
0:27'14.05
0:27'16.77
0:27'20.58
0:27'21.89
0:27'24.74
0:27'29.74
0:27'31.02
0:27'36.49
0:27'42.21
0:27'48.24



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Riley
Jeff
Michael
Lisa
Grace
Kyan
Ramon
Matt
Patrick
Andrea
Elizabeth
Leticia
Ephraim
Shuryl
Natalie
Jeremy
Nancy
Hyrum
Shannon
John
Mike
John
Amara
P.J.
Emilee
Betsy
Stacie
Lisa
Anna
Nicole
Jim
Kristian
Savannah
Jeremy
Mark
Caleb
Reagan
Amie
Mark

Venkata Avinash

Hannah
Emily

Schagel
Pichotta
McDonald
Dynes
Earls
Schilb
Scoble
Thorndal
O'Connor
Buttrick
Moran
Moedano
Lines
Magargee
Polk
Clarke
Fuller
Lines
Roberts
Scanlon
Scanlon
Scanlon
DeBoer
Gomez
Ten Eyck
Brown
Schaner
Riley
Best
Caswell
Liston
Simpson
Pichotta
Jelle
Strand
Cherry
Howell
Neighbors
Kleine Sr
Narava
Lines
Lines

TN NI TT TS NSNS nnSIIInnSS<Z

15
30
69
99
53
12
95
63
49
43
45
30

95
39
48
68
16
31
46
13
13
16
51
25
64
38
46
50
29
95
26
32
32
52
12
11
43
59
30
11
14

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Auckland
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Yuma
Tucson
Hereford
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Phoenix

Green Valley

Tucson
Benson
Vail
Sierra Vista
Benson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

0:28'04.70
0:28'07.67
0:28'14.83
0:28'24 .49
0:28'28.89
0:28'33.45
0:28'34.36
0:28'36.55
0:28'40.27
0:28'50.77
0:28'59.92
0:29'00.42
0:29'22.02
0:29'23.83
0:29'24.27
0:29'28.80
0:29'29.55
0:29'50.89
0:29'51.33
0:29'58.52
0:29'58.99
0:29'59.39
0:30'00.11
0:30'07.14
0:30'08.39
0:30'09.49
0:30'09.86
0:30'12.70
0:30'18.27
0:30'24.61
0:30'37.27
0:30'41.02
0:31'04.30
0:31'06.02
0:31'14.42
0:31'21.61
0:31'24.08
0:31'24.55
0:31'33.42
0:31'38.80
0:31'39.83
0:31'41.52



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Robb
Thawee
Kelley
Heidi
Crystal
Amanda
William
Kristi
Delaney
Elisa
Michaela
April
Candace
Kathryn
Lisa
Paul

Jeff
Derrel Ann
Rylan
Jenny
Katie
Angelina
Larry
Rexy
Joaquin
Kimberly
Amy
Danica
Mario
Yvette
Loyda
Josie
Jeffrey
Hailey
Lily
Kathy
Brandon
Shannon
Michael
Theresa
Olivia
Mary

Baron
Rakich
Lizarraga
Erickson
Taton
Lewis
Reish
Strand
Stratton
Rivera
Walton
Tucker
Lansberry
Spall
Dennis
Robillia
Douglas
White
McDaniel
Hall
Spielberger
Carrasco
Barbeau
Catacutan
Flores
Kammann
Graves
Castillo
Castillo
Oritz
Dominguez
Caswell
Prasad
Johnson
Gorrell
King

King

Jelle
Arnold
Arnold
Goforth
Harney

71
51
51
44
37
37
63
52
25
45
21
52
61
59
40
82
43
40
13
36
31
36
42
26
13
52
36
35
49
42
45
19
20
15
15
43
45
31
47
48
15
63

Green Valley

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Huachuca City

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson

0:31'49.58
0:31'51.58
0:32'09.39
0:32'09.86
0:32'10.77
0:32'11.61
0:32'13.24
0:32'22.77
0:32'23.27
0:32'24.30
0:32'38.02
0:32'45.61
0:33'01.33
0:33'02.92
0:33'10.83
0:33'17.70
0:33'22.55
0:33'25.83
0:33'30.02
0:33'30.55
0:33'31.08
0:33'37.02
0:33'45.64
0:33'46.64
0:33'48.77
0:33'55.36
0:34'02.21
0:34'02.61
0:34'05.33
0:34'22.89
0:34'23.99
0:34'24.58
0:34'24.95
0:34'25.61
0:34'25.99
0:34'38.55
0:34'39.17
0:34'40.36
0:34'42.64
0:34'43.30
0:34'58.74
0:35'08.67



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Catherine
Kennedy
Kathy
Mike
Irene
Lynn
Mimi
James
Larissa
Timothy
Kristien
Catiya
Brian
Charlotte
Katrina
Patricia
Katie
Peter
Fargol
Julie
Donald
Connie
Rebecca
Kayla
Lisa
Emily
Jacob
Jacob
Maria
Mia
Jorge
Karen
Kathy
Bryan
Brennan
Raymond
Maggie
Mona
Kyran
Stephanie
Lucretia
Abigail

Thurston
White
Goolsby
Wilson
Swanson
Frazier
Taylor
Taylor
Zappone
Dagel
Valdez
Carrasco
Reasoner
Reasoner
Conaway
Smith
Smith
Dyrud
Dyrud
Augspurger
Smutny
Lopez
Martinez-Varela
Catacutan
Atkins
Frausel
Schagel
Lines
Gallegos
Gallegos
Gallegos
Gallagher
Frausel
Frausel
Abaldo
Abaldo
Moreno
Allan
Sdobnev
Valdez
Vaughan
Vaughan

14
13
48
77
64
95
46
46
40
34
12
13
48

39
95
17
35
28
29
54
68
53
28
49
16
17
42
39

11
68
48
50
13
41
36
51

40
43

Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Oracle
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail

0:35'35.95
0:35'39.24
0:35'43.42
0:35'50.70
0:35'55.74
0:36'10.80
0:36'14.14
0:36'14.61
0:36'16.05
0:36'16.92
0:36'17.83
0:36'18.52
0:36'23.39
0:36'43.58
0:36'44.67
0:36'54.67
0:36'58.52
0:37'52.58
0:37'53.27
0:37'53.80
0:38'24.14
0:38'38.11
0:38'42.42
0:38'51.52
0:39'49.05
0:39'52.39
0:39'58.92
0:40'16.64
0:40'40.21
0:40'40.70
0:40'41.27
0:41'02.17
0:41'13.70
0:41'14.24
0:41'30.49
0:41'32.64
0:41'44.11
0:41'44.67
0:42'07.02
0:42'07.55
0:42'08.27
0:42'09.08



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Anna
Crystal
Aurora
Kimberly
Sandra
Amy
Hayley
Jessica
Marian
Rachel
Ann
Glen
Mary
Christian
Blair
Ray
Bethany
Michelle
Clark
Cindy
Maricela

Mary-Helen

Ella
Dionne
Jorge
Clyde
Kimberly
Solar
Ann
Abby
Julianne
Jessica
Scott
Brenda
Carolyn
Janet
Susan
Heather
Grace
Sarah
Kathryn
Candace

Martinez
Atwell
Roth
Farr
Crusa
Wong
Mitchell
Mitchell
Smith
Lodge
O'Connor
Roark
Gibson
Swanson
Camairillo
Lancaster
Douglas
Munger
Munger
Munger
Pier
Douglas
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Denham
Sanchez
Sanchez
Brusca
Goforth
Denham
Denham
Lavery
Reed
Thurston

Nordmeyer

Devine
Abaldo
Stivers
Hitterman
Hill
Minker

46
47
34
36
29
26

35
33
37
58
50
48
41
28
61
12
44
76
61
54
43

41
46
80
44
48
51
17
79
49
36
47
46
65
47
40
14
38
52
66

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Peoria
Tucson

0:42'16.70
0:42'19.99
0:42'20.61
0:42'28.02
0:42'28.55
0:42'49.58
0:42'51.99
0:42'52.49
0:43'18.17
0:43'18.80
0:43'28.42
0:43'34.55
0:44'16.36
0:44'17.24
0:44'29.99
0:44'55.80
0:44'58.45
0:45'05.24
0:45'05.70
0:45'06.27
0:45'27.17
0:45'43.49
0:45'57.74
0:45'58.67
0:45'59.49
0:46'08.61
0:46'18.64
0:46'19.14
0:46'24.89
0:46'35.08
0:47'46.17
0:47'46.99
0:47'47.67
0:47'54.21
0:48'10.89
0:48'29.83
0:48'46.58
0:48'48.14
0:48'49.33
0:49'46.77
0:50'17.92
0:51'12.14



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Chris
Julie
Jessica
Ericka
Meghan
Danielle
Breanna
Cynthia
Charlene
Celeste
Shirley
Joy
Karenna
Jordyn
Pam
Shelly
Rachael

Minker
Casciato
Erickson
Luce
McKinney
Shamburg
Walls
Goodman
McConnell
O'Brien
Hester
Hall

Hall

Hall

Miley
Puglia
Teague
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67
66
45

37
41
28
62
52
o6
75
46
16
12
46
49
42

Tucson
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

0:51'13.58
0:51'14.55
0:51'16.36
0:51'16.89
0:52'04.52
0:53'15.55
0:53'16.30
0:55'18.55
0:55'19.02
0:55'19.61
0:56'54.92
0:57'15.14
0:57'15.64
0:57'16.27
0:57'44.11
0:57'44.80
0:57'46.24



